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COMMUNITY CHEST 2018/2019 COALFIELD AREA - PROJECTS APPROVED – March 2019  

 

Ward Project 
 

Ward 
Allocation 
2018/2019 

Project  
Approvals 

Previous 
Approvals 

Grants 
Returned 

(since April 
2018) 

Balance 
Remaining 

Copt Hill 
 

Apextra - Grant towards continuing to deliver 
activities for the local community  £662 

   

 
 
Total 

 
£10,000 

 
£662 

 
£9,338 

 
£0 

 
£0 

Hetton 
No further applications received for funding 

 
 

   

 
 
Total 

 
£10,000 

 
£0 

 
£9,861.50 

 
£0 

 
£138.50 

Houghton Sunderland North Community Business Centre 
- To provide football strips for the Friday evening 
football session 

 

£558.85 

   

 
 
Total 

 
£10,000 

 
£558.85 

 
£9,441.15 

 
£0 

 
£0 

Shiney 
Row 

Shiney Row Primary - Grant towards purchasing 
books to use as a lending library 

 
£589 

   

 
 
Total 

 
£10,000 

 
£589 

 
£9,411 

 
£0 

 
£0 

 
Totals 

 
 

 
£40,000 £1,809.85 

 
£38,051.65 

 
£0 £138.50 
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