COMMUNITY CHEST 2018/2019 COALFIELD AREA - PROJECTS APPROVED – March 2019

Ward	Project	Ward Allocation 2018/2019	Project Approvals	Previous Approvals	Grants Returned (since April 2018)	Balance Remaining
Copt Hill	Apextra - Grant towards continuing to deliver activities for the local community		£662			
	Total	£10,000	£662	£9,338	£0	£0
Hetton	No further applications received for funding					
	Total	£10,000	£0	£9,861.50	£0	£138.50
Houghton	- To provide football strips for the Friday evening					
	football session		£558.85			
	Total	£10,000	£558.85	£9,441.15	£0	£0
Shiney Row	Shiney Row Primary - Grant towards purchasing books to use as a lending library		£589			
	Total	£10,000	£589	£9,411	£0	£0
Totals		£40,000	£1,809.85	£38,051.65	£0	£138.50